== Wildeat Softball

2024

As of 11/28/23
*+* SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Date Opponent Place Time
Feb. 27 Tues. Lubbock Coronado Lubbock 5:30

Mar. 5 Tues. Denver City Denver City 4:00
Mar.8-9¢ Fri. — Sat. Hobbs Tournament Hobbs TBA

Mar. 12 Tues. Clovis Clovis 7:00

Mar. 19 Tues. Roswell Lovington 7:00

Mar. 22 Fri. Hobbs Lovington 4:30

Mar. 26 Tues. Carlsbad Lovington 6:30

Mar. 28 Thurs. Gadsden/Santa Teresa Santa Teresa 4:00 — 6:00
Apr. 2 Tues. Roswell Roswell 7:00
Apr.5 Fri. Belen Lovington 6:00

Apr. 6 Sat. Valencia Lovington 1:00 — 3:00
Apr.g Tues. Dexter Dexter 4:00 —6:00
Apr. 16 Tues. Portales Portales 5:00
Apr.19 Fri. Artesia Artesia 5:00 — 7:00
Apr. 23 Tues. Goddard Goddard 5:00

Apr. 26 Fri. Portales Lovington 5:00 — 7:00
Apr. 30 Tues. Artesia Lovington 5:00

May 3 Fri. Goddard Lovington 5:00 — 7:00
Mayio-n Fri. — Sat. Regionals TBA TBA

May 15 -18 Wed.—-Sat.  State Tournament Rio Rancho TBA
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Head Coach: Stephen McCraw
Athletic Director — Robert Arreola

Junior Varsity

Lubbock Coronado
Denver City
Clovis

Hobbs Tourn.
Roswell
Hobbs
Carlsbad
Roswell
Belen
Goddard
Artesia
Portales
Portales
Artesia
Goddard

Asst. Coaches:
Asst.

Lubbock
Denver City
Clovis
Hobbs
Lovington
Lovington
Lovington
Roswell
Lovington
Lovington
Lovington
Lovington
Portales
Artesia
Goddard

3:30
6:00

5:00

TBA

5:00
4:30—6:30
4:30

5:00

4:00

5:00 - 7:00
5:00

5:00 — 7:00
7:00

5:00 — 7:00

5:00



	 
	Wildcat Softball 
	Junior Varsity 

